Legend Classic1:6
A classic shaped range of
low light pollution lanterns for
application in older cities,
towns and historical areas.
• Choice of post top or suspended
mounting. Both offer the option

0.6 0.15 0.10
0.8 0.22 0.12
1.0 0.27 0.14
1.5 0.35 0.15
2.0 0.38 0.16
3.0 0.40 0.16
4.0 0.40 0.16
Ordering Guide Order both lantern and gear tray, and if necessary the post top adaptor. Lamp to be
ordered separately. Remote gear trays available on request.
Lamp type Description Weight Cat. No.
& rating (kg)
Lantern
Legend Classic post top version 12.1 LEGCLP
Legend Classic suspended version 9.9 LEGCLS
Gear trays - Non illuminated top cap
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W Gear tray 2.5 LEGGT70HPSCDMTT.4
HPS-T 100W Gear tray 2.8 LEGGT100HPS.4
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W Gear tray 3.5 LEGGT150HPSCDMTT.4
MBF 80W Gear tray 2.1 LEGGT80MBF.4
MBF 125W Gear tray 2.5 LEGGT125MBF.4
TC-TEL 42W Gear tray 1.3 LEGGT42CFL.4
Empty gear tray for E27 lampholder 1.1 LEGGTE27
Empty gear tray for E40 lampholder 1.1 LEGGTE40
Gear trays - Illuminated top cap
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W Gear tray 2.4 LEGTGT70HPSCDMTT.4
HPS-T 100W Gear tray 2.8 LEGTGT100HPS.4
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W Gear tray 3.4 LEGTGT150HPSCDMTT.4
MBF 80W Gear tray 2.0 LEGTGT80MBF.4
MBF 125W Gear tray 2.5 LEGTGT125MBF.4
TC-TEL 42W Gear tray 1.3 LEGTGT42CFL.4
Empty gear tray for E27 lampholder 1.1 LEGTGTE27
Empty gear tray for E40 lampholder 1.1 LEGTGTE40
Description Weight Cat. No.
(kg)
Accessory
Post top adaptor for 60mm shaft 0.5 LEGPT60
Suspended version
O
U
TD

mounting or overarm bracket(s)
for suspended mounting
Ordering Guide
Description Dimensions (mm) Weight Cat. No.
A B C D E F G (kg)
Sylvan columns for post top mounting of Legend lanterns
4m, for use with Legend Classic lantern, post top mounted 4000 700 2700 600 114 168 390 50.0 LEGCOL4PTCLASSIC
4m, for use with Legend Modern lantern, post top mounted 4000 700 2700 600 114 168 390 46.0 LEGCOL4PTMODERN
Sylvan columns c/w overarm brackets to accommodate Legend lanterns
6m, with single overarm for Legend suspended lantern 6000 1200 4200 600 120 168 390 56.0 LEGCOL61BKT
6m, with twin overarm for two Legend suspended lanterns 6000 1200 4200 600 120 168 390 59.0 LEGCOL62BKT
8m, with single overarm for Legend suspended lantern 8000 1200 6200 600 120 194 400 82.0 LEGCOL81BKT
8m, with twin overarm for two Legend suspended lanterns 8000 1200 6200 600 120 194 400 85.0 LEGCOL82BKT
Installation/Mounting
Columns supplied as flange
mounted.
Material/Finish